
Bailly

1 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 34th Ave & Pennsylvania St 7:55

2 32nd Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 8:00

3 35th Ave & Maryland St 8:00

4 35th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 8:00

5 36th Ave & Louisiana St 8:05

6 39th Ave & Tennessee St 8:05

7 39th Ave & Louisiana St 8:05

8 41st Ave & Louisiana St 8:10

9 41st Ave & Kentucky St 8:10

10 42nd Ave & Carolina St 8:10

11 43rd Ave & Kentucky St 8:10
Bailly Middle School 8:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/7/2024



Bailly

2 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 42nd Ave & Pennsylvania St 7:55

2 41st Ave & Massachusetts St 8:00

3 41st Ave & Washington St 8:00

4 41st Ave & Jackson St 8:00

5 39th Ave & Harrison St 8:00

6 39th Ave & Monroe St 8:00

7 37th Ave & Jackson St 8:05

8 37th Ave & Fillmore St 8:05

9 37th Ave & Johnson St 8:05

10 41st Ave & Pierce St 8:05

11 43rd Ave & Van Buren St 8:10

12 43rd Ave & Adams St 8:10

13 43rd Ave & Virginia St 8:10
Bailly Middle School 8:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 7/8/2024



Bailly

3 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 47th Ave & Washington St 8:00

2 47th Ave & Madison St 8:00

3 47th Ave & Johnson St 8:00

4 45th Ave & Johnson St 8:05

5 45th Ave & Pierce St 8:05

6 45th Ave & Harrison St 8:05

7 43rd Ave & Madison St 8:05

8 45th Ave & Madison St 8:10

9 45th Ave & Washington St 8:10

10 45th Ave & Connecticut St 8:10

11 45th Ave & Delaware St 8:10
Bailly Middle School 8:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 7/8/2024



Bailly

4 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 52nd PL & Harrison St (Tiberon Trails) 7:55

2 49th Ave & Adams St 8:00

3 53rd Ave & Broadway 8:00

4 52nd Ave & Delaware St 8:05

5 52nd Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 8:05

6 51st Ave & Tennessee St 8:05

7 50th CT & Ohio CT 8:05

8 49th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 8:10

9 49th Ave & Maryland St 8:10

Bailly Middle School 8:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 7/8/2024



Bailly

5 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 23rd Ave & Morton St (Oak Knoll) 7:50

2 24th Ave & Morton St 7:50

3 23rd Ave & Hendricks St 7:55

4 23rd Ave & Chase St 7:55

5 23rd Ave & Taney St 7:55

6 25th Ave & Roosevelt St (Small Farms) 8:00

7 35th Ave & Pierce St 8:05

8 35th Ave & Tyler St 8:05

9 35th Ave & Adams St 8:05

10 37th Ave & Madison St 8:05

Bailly Middle School 8:15

 
(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 7/8/2024



Bailly

6 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 21st Ave & Clark Rd 7:45

2 19th Ave & Clark RD (Rosewood) 7:50

3 21st Ave & Whitcomb St 7:50

4 19th Ave & Hendricks St 7:50

5 21st Ave & Chase St 7:55

6 21st Ave & Marshall St 7:55

7 21st Ave & Taft St 7:55

8 21st Ave & McKinley St 7:55

9 21st Ave & Pierce St 7:55

10 25th Ave & Pierce St 8:00

11 21st Ave & Madison St 8:00

12 23rd Ave & Broadway 8:00

13 24th Ave & Virginia St 8:05

14 39th Ave & Pennsylvania St 8:05
Bailly Middle School 8:15

 
(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/7/2024



Bailly

7 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 11th Ave & Lane St 7:50

2 11th Ave & Whitcomb St 7:50

3 6th Ave & Taney St 7:55

4 6th Ave & Waverly Dr (Westbrook) 7:55

5 Waverly Dr & Taft St 7:55

6 11th Ave & Taft St 7:55

7 11th Ave & Marshall St 7:55

8 15th Ave & Taft St 8:00

9 41st Ave & Johnson St 8:00

10 43rd Ave & Buchanan St 8:10
Bailly Middle School 8:15

 
(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/7/2024



Bailly

8 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 13th Ave & Buchanan St 7:35

2 11th Ave & Madison St 7:40

3 6th Ave & Washington St 7:40

4 6th Ave & Jackson St 7:40

5 5th Ave & Polk St 7:45

6 4th PL & Arthur St (@ Cleveland/Garfield Sts) 7:45

7 4th Ave & Taft St 7:45

8 4th Ave & Clark RD   (The Willows) 7:50

9 4th Ave & Hanley St 7:50

10 4th Ave & King St 7:55

11 19th Ave & Hanley St 7:55
Bailly Middle School 8:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/7/2024



Bailly

9 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 7th Ave & Mount St 7:50

2 7th Ave & Burr St 7:50

3 7th Ave & King St 7:50

4 9th Ave & Stevenson St 7:50

6 11th Ave & Burr St 7:55

7 11th Ave & Mount St 7:55

8 15th Ave & Williams St 7:55

9 15th Ave & Whitcomb St 8:00

10 17th Ave & Grant St 8:00
Bailly Middle School 8:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/7/2024



Bailly

10 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 13th Ave & Dearborn St 7:45

2 8th Ave & Virginia St 7:50

3 13th Ave & Virginia St 7:55

4 21st Ave & Carolina St 7:55

5 21st Ave & Tennessee St 7:55

6 21st Ave & Missouri St 8:00

7 35th Ave & Connecticut St 8:05

8 37th Ave & Connecticut St 8:05

9 37th Ave & Carolina St 8:05

10 36th PL & Vermont St 8:10

11 40th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 8:10
Bailly Middle School 8:15

 
(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/7/2024


